S2 NetBox is a full-featured, web-based access control and event
monitoring system that supports up to 32 portals. Features such
as person record and cardholder management, event and alarm
monitoring, threat level escalation and reporting are accessible
from any web browser. There is no software to install.
A solid-state appliance, S2 NetBox is fast and reliable. The system works
with existing infrastructure and peripheral devices, making it easy
to deploy. S2 NetBox is flexible and scalable, supporting up to seven

Operating System Ubuntu Linux
Ethernet Ports 1
MTBF 213,447
Chassis Wall mount or standard
2U rack mount
Dimensions (H, W, D) Wall Mount: 13in x 10.5in x 3.57in
33.02cm x 26.67cm x 9.07cm
Rack Mount: 3.5in x 17.2in x 11in
8.89cm x 43.69cm x 27.94cm
Weight 9.7 lbs (4.4 kg) maximum
    Part Numbers
1 S2 Network Node capacity may vary depending on system design.
2 Refer to the latest Release Notes for browser version compatibility.
3 For additional integration information, contact sales@s2sys.com.
Portal licenses expandable to 128 portals.
S2-EXT-16-WM Includes 16 portal license,
wall mount
S2-EXT-16-RM Includes 16 portal license,
rack mount
Internet/
VPN
S2 Mobile Apps

S2 Security Corporation. Third-party trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Data subject to change without notice.
For more information, please visit s2sys.com.
S2 Nodes S2 Network Node with
M1-3200 blade and
S2 MicroNode Plus
Concurrent S2 Client
Connections (S2 NetBox,
S2 Magic Monitor®, S2 Mobile
Security Officer)
5
    Part Numbers
1 S2 Network Node capacity may vary depending on system design.
2 Refer to the latest Release Notes for browser version compatibility.
3 For additional integration information, contact sales@s2sys.com.
S2-NBOL-16 Includes 16 portal license
S2-NBOL-32 Includes 32 portal license
S2-NBOL-64 Includes 64 portal license
Operating System Any
Browser2 Chrome, Internet Explorer, Firefox
and Safari
Processor Intel Core i3 or higher

Security Officer)
35
Third-Party VMS Camera Capacity 1,024
Access Control Allegion, ASSA ABLOY, DMP
and Mercury
Storage Capacity 128GB Pro Series SSD
Processor Intel Xeon Quad Core
Memory (RAM) 8GB
Ethernet Ports 1
Server Host VMWare ESXi 5.1 or later
S2 Hardware Minimum of 1 S2 MicroNode
Plus, S2 Network Node or S2
Network Node VR
Warranty 1 year, software
    Part Numbers     Part Numbers
S2-NBVM-16 Includes 16 portal license
S2-NBVM-32 Includes 32 portal license
S2-NBVM-64 Includes 64 portal license
Portal licenses expandable in 64 portal increments to 7,168 portals.
Refer to price book for additional part numbers.
S2-NBVM-128 Includes 128 portal license
Portal licenses expandable in 64 portal increments to 7,168 portals.
Refer to price book for additional part numbers.
Internet/
VPN